Colegio San José de Begoiia
C/ Marcos de Orueta, 15-B
28034 Madrid

PP. Carmelitas

CONCERTADO en PRIMARIAy ESO
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e a’ Union Europea

CONCIERTO SINGULAR en BACHILLERATO Bilingual English

Development & Assessment Fondo Social Europeo
“El FSE invierte en tu futuro”

CURSO 2024-25 ESO-BACHILLERATO

PROFESOR

CORREO ELECTRONICO

Diia. M2 José Santos Cobo

mjsantos@educa.madrid.org

D. JesUs Santos Santos

jsantos2@educa.madrid.org

D. José M2 Calvo Cardin

jmcalvo@educa.madrid.org

Dfa. Dolores Medina Vazquez

lola.medina@educa.madrid.org

Dia. Teresa Donoro Cuevas

teresa.donoro@educa.madrid.org

Dia. Ana Isabel Caparrini Soler

acaparrini@educa.madrid.org

DAa. Yolanda Cortés Serrano

yolanda.cortes@educa.madrid.org

D. Rafael Castan Andolz

rafael.castanandolz@educa.madrid.org

D. Federico Pedrajas Galisteo

federico.pedrajas@educa.madrid.org

D. Miguel Angel Rojas Parra

miguelangel.rojas@educa.madrid.org

Dia. Begofia Barajas Lerma

begona.barajas@educa.madrid.org

D. José Antonio Barbadilla Trompeta

jose.barbadilla@educa.madrid.org

Dfa. M2 Luisa Martinez Contreras

marisa.martinezcontreras@educa.madrid.org

D. Maro Botica Bonguardo

maro.boticabonguardo@educa.madrid.org

D. Juan Pérez Ifiguez

juan.pereziniguez@educa.madrid.org

Dfa. Vanessa Chaves Benitez

vanessa.chaves@educa.madrid.org

Dna. Marta Gomez Arranz

mgomezarranz@educa.madrid.org

D. Miguel Angel Tristan Zubizarreta

miguel.tristanzubizarreta@educa.madrid.org

D. José del Toro Garcia

jose.deltoro@educa.madrid.org

D. David Garcia Carro

david.garciacarro@educa.madrid.org

D.Francisco Daza

francisco.dazal@educa.madrid.org

Dia. Beatriz San Pedro Llorente

bspl28@educa.madrid.org

D. César Sanchez Cedena

cesar.sanchezcedena@educa.madrid.org
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